
 

 
 

Concrete Sawing and Drilling Pricing                            
Robert “Todd” McKee 
Vice President 
G&M Services LLC 
410-787-8828  Ext 242– office 
410-271-6044 – cell 
tmckee@gmservices.ws 
 
Concrete Sawing and Drilling Scheduling 
Raymond C Sebold 
Scheduling 
G&M Services LLC 
410-787-8828 – office Ext 248 – office 
443-938-3189– cell 
rsebold@gmservices.ws 
 
Concrete Sawing and Drilling 
Marc R Walker 
Superintendent 
G&M Services LLC 
410-382-9535 – cell 
mwalker@gmservices.ws 
 

Firestop Pricing and Scheduling 
Mike Kaspersky 
Project Manger 
G&M Services LLC 
410-787-8828 Ext 231 - office 
443-618-8881 – cell 
mkaspersky@gmservices.ws 
 
Firestop Estimating 
Steve Allen 
Estimator 
G&M Services LLC 
410-787-8828 Ext 238 - office 
sallen@gmservices.ws 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
                                                                    

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

GPR (Ground Penetrating Radar)  
 
GPR Pricing  
Vance Rogers 
Vice President 
Concrete Visions LLC 
410-766-2210 Ext 240 – office 
410-591-2929 – cell 
vrogers@concretevisions.ws 
 

GPR Scheduling             
Tommy Wilkinson 
Operations Manager 
Concrete Visions LLC 
410-766-2210 Ext 226 – office 
410-591-9883– cell 
twilkinson@concretevisions.ws 
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